
2022117 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081432
TSA081432

GE
GE

A1

[1] Ciaran MCCONNELL

BYE

[1] Takara GILES

3

4

TSA092124

TSA101593

TSA092124

TSA101593
GN
GN

Chloe MUTTITT

Kutlwano KHADITSOE

Camryn OWEN

Erin  STOJAKOVIC 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA081606

TSA092259

TSA081606

TSA092259

GN

GN

GN

GN

[4] Nokuthula KEKANA

Pholoso KHOTSA

[4] Mogomotsi SEKGOBELA

Karabo MASHELE 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA082266

TSA081968

TSA082266

TSA081968

GN

NW

GN

NW

Mbali DHLOMO

Nicolene CLOETE

Keotshepile NTLATLENG 

Paige NICHOLLS 6-2, 6-2

9

10

TSA091356

TSA081709

TSA091356

TSA081709

GC

NW

GC

NW

Michelle OOSTHUIZEN

Estelle  NEETHLING 

Kristin WOODCOCK

DONELI STEYNBERG 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA091195

TSA092069

TSA091195

TSA092069

GN

GC

GN

GC

Diane DE JAGER

[3] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

Carmen  NEL

[3] Marjan JAPAROVA 6-1, 6-4

13

14

TSA081191

TSA081043

TSA081191

TSA081043

GE

MPUM

GE

MPUM

Megan  FOURIE

Joslin BOSHOFF

Sophia KOEN

Daniella LOUBSER 7-6(1), 6-1

15

16
TSA091001
TSA091001

NWP
NWP

A8

BYE

[2] Jordan  EDWARDS
[2] Gitta-mè VICTOR

[1] GILES / MCCONNELL

MUTTITT / OWEN

6-0, 6-2

[4] KEKANA / SEKGOBELA

DHLOMO / NTLATLENG 

6-2, 6-4

OOSTHUIZEN / WOODCOCK

[3] CHAPEPA / JAPAROVA

6-0, 6-1

FOURIE / KOEN

[2] VICTOR / EDWARDS

4-6, 6-1, 12-10

[1] GILES / MCCONNELL

[4] KEKANA / SEKGOBELA

6-0, 6-0

[3] CHAPEPA / JAPAROVA

FOURIE / KOEN

7-5, 6-0

[1] GILES / MCCONNELL

[3] CHAPEPA / JAPAROVA

6-3, 6-3

[3] CHAPEPA / JAPAROVA
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